

2020 P4P PROGRAM QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE FOR BILLING STAFF - PEDS

MEASURE	DESCRIPTION	CODES
Childhood Immunizations: Combo 10	Children who received the following immunizations by their 2nd birthday: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Four (4) DTaP (Diphtheria, Tetanus, Acellular Pertussis) • Three (3) IPV (Polio) • One (1) MMR (Measles, Mumps, Rubella) • Three (3) HiB (H Influenza Type B) • Three (3) HepB (Hepatitis B) • One (1) VZV (Varicella) or History of Chicken Pox • Four (4) PCV (Pneumococcal Conjugate) • One (1) HepA (Hepatitis A) • RV (Rotavirus): 2-dose schedule or 3-dose schedule • Two (2) Influenza 	DTaP CPT: 90698, 90700, 90723 IPV CPT: 90698, 90713, 90723 MMR CPT: 90707, 90710 HiB CPT: 90644, 90647, 90648, 90698, 90748 HepB CPT: 90723, 90740, 90744, 90747, 90748 VZV CPT: 90710, 90716 History of Chicken Pox - ICD10 Dx: B01.0, B01.11, B01.12, B01.2, B01.81, B01.89, B01.9, B02.0, B02.1, B02.21-B02.24, B02.29, B02.30-B02.34, B02.39, B02.7, B02.8, B02.9 PCV CPT: 90670 HepA CPT: 90633 RV CPT: 90681 (2-dose schedule), 90680 (3-dose schedule) Influenza CPT: 90655, 90657, 90662, 90673, 90685, 90686, 90660, 90688, 90689
Well-Child Visits in the First 15 Months of Life: Six (6) or More Visits	Children who turned 15 months old during 2020 and had six (6) or more well-child visits with a PCP during their first 15 months of life.	CPT: 99381, 99382, 99391, 99392, 99461 Or ICD-10 Dx: Z00.110, Z00.111, Z00.121, Z00.129, Z00.8, Z76.1, Z76.2
Well-Child Visits in the Third, Fourth, Fifth and Sixth Years of Life	Children 3-6 years of age who had one (1) or more well-child visits with a PCP during 2020.	CPT: 99382, 99383, 99392, 99393 Or ICD-10 Dx: Z00.121, Z00.129, Z00.8, Z02.0, Z02.5, Z76.2
Adolescent Well-Care Visits	Members 12-21 years of age who had at least one (1) comprehensive well-care visit with a PCP or OB/GYN during 2020.	CPT: 99384, 99385, 99394, 99395 Or ICD-10 Dx: Z00.00, Z00.01, Z00.121, Z00.129, Z00.8, Z02.0, Z02.1, Z02.2, Z02.3, Z02.4, Z02.5, Z02.6, Z02.71, Z76.2
Initial Health Assessment (IHA)	New members to receive an Initial Health Assessment (IHA) within 120 days of eligibility.	IHA CPT PCP: 99201-99205, 99381-99385, 99211-99215*, 99391-99395* OB: 59400, 59510, 59610, 59618, Z1032 Nursing Home: 99304-99306 *These code ranges are only applicable for members previously established with PCP.

Questions? Please call the Alliance Provider Services Department
Monday – Friday, 7:30 am – 5 pm
Phone Number: 1.510.747.4510
www.alamedaalliance.org

